ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6027-1T-1-1547
6027-1T-1-1548
6027-1T-1-1550
6027-1T-1-1551

6027-IT-1-1552
6027-IT-1-1553

6027-1T-1-1554
6027-1T-2-1565
6027-1T-2-1566

6027-1T-2-1567
6027-1T-2-1568
6027-1T-2-1569
6027-1T-2-1570
6027-1T-2-1571
6027-1T-2-1572
6027-1T-2-1573
6027-IT-2-1574
6027-1T-2-1575
6027-1T-2-1577
6027-1T-2-5382

6027

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
EBENZER MUNIR
SYEDA AMMNA ZEHRA
SYED IBRAHIM ALI RIZVI
MALIK AJWAD REHMAN

ABDUL HADI

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR
HAIDER

SYED FASIH SHAH
AMNA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MUDASSAR

MANAAL NASIR
SAMEED SIDDIQUI
ZAINAB GHAFOOR BALOCH
ZARA

MUHAMMAD AMMAR
MUHAMMAD ZAURAIZ
AMFAHH JAWAD
REHYAB SHAH
SAMIHA IMRAN

ALl AZHAR

ASHER NOOR

THE CITY NURSERY TIPU SULTAN

FATHER NAME
MUNIR MALIK

SYED ABID HUSSAIN
SYED FAIZAN ALI RIZVI

MUHAMMAD ARIF-UR-
REHMAN

MOHAMMAD NAEEM
ANEES HAIDER

SYED SAMIULLAH SHAH
SHAIKH IRFAN AFZAL
MUDASSAR RAZAK ARAIN

NASIR UDDIN

DANISH NOOR

ABDUL GHAFOOR BALOCH
MUHAMMAD DANISH JINIA
MUHAMMAD HANI
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAWAD

SYED SAMIULLAH SHAH
IMRAN YAHYA

AZHAR SHAMS

RAHEEL NOOR

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

%AGE
53.33%
43.33%
30.00%
46.67%

43.33%
46.67%

31.67%
86.67%
41.67%

48.33%
46.67%
60.00%
48.33%
46.67%
60.00%
53.33%
40.00%
80.00%
73.33%
48.33%
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